CONTRACT



State of Oklahoma

Dispatch via Print
Page
1 of 3 Contract ID 0000000000000000000003109 Rate Type Rate Date
CRRNT PO Date Description: SW500 Contract Maximum 0.00

TYPE: STATEWIDE

Vendor ID 0000068649 VALK MANUFACTURING COMPANY PO BOX 428 NEW KINGSTOWN PA 17072-0428

	x Exempt? Y Tax Exempt	ID:736017987		Minimum Order		Maximum / Open	
<u>[L]</u>	ine # Cat CD / Item ID / Item Desc			Qty	Amt	Qty	Amt
1	22101703 / 1000027663 BLADE: Snow Plow. 1/2" x 6 Standard Punching. 12" punc 11/16". The price per foot is \$6.25. T priced \$6.25 x 10' for you.	ch with square	as already been	1.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Contract Base Pricing	62.50000	FT		0001		
2	22101703 / 1000027664 BLADE: Snow Plow. 1/2" x 6' Standard Punching. 12" punc 11/16". The price per foot is \$6.25. The priced \$6.25 x 11' for you.	h with square	as already been	1.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Contract Base Pricing	68.75000	FT		0001		
3	22101703 / 1000027611 BLADE: Snow Plow, 1/2" x 6" Standard Punching, 12" punc 11/16". The price per foot is \$6.25. The priced \$6.25 x 12' for you.	h with square	as already been	1.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Contract Base Pricing	75.00000	FT		. 0001		
4	22101703 / 1000027630 BLADE: Grader Grader Blade 6'. Curved double bevel. Stan Punching. The price per foot is \$6.25. Th priced \$11.30 x 6' for you.	dard	already been	1.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Contract Base Pricing	67.80000	FT		0001		
5	22101703 / 1000027625 BLADE: Grader Grader Blade 7'. Curved double bevel. Stand Punching. The price per foot is \$6.25. The priced \$11.30 x 7' for you.	dard	already been	1.00	0.00	0.00 '	0.00
	Contract Base Pricing	79.10000	FT		0001		
6	22101703 / 1000027626 BLADE: Grader Grader Blade, 8'. Curved double bevel. Stand Punching.			1.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Final = The price is final after adjustments

Hard = Apply adjustments regardless of other adjustments
Skip = Skip adjustments if any other adjustments have been applied

Authorized Signature

CONTRACT



State of Oklahoma

Dispatch via Print
Page
2 of 3 Contract ID 0000000000000000000003109 Rate Type Rate Date
CRRNT PO Date Contract Dates Currency 11/18/2011 to 11/17/2014 USD Description: SW500 Contract Maximum
0.00

TYPE: STATEWIDE

Vendor ID 0000068649 VALK MANUFACTURING COMPANY PO BOX 428 NEW KINGSTOWN PA 17072-0428

Tax	Exempt? Y Tax Exempt 1	ID:736017987					
line	e# Cat CD / Item ID / Item Desc			Minimum Order Qty Amt		Maximum / Open	
<u> </u>	The price per foot is \$6.25. Thi priced \$11.30 x 8' for you.	is item is 8 feet long and has	already been	Qty	Amt	Qty	Amt
	Contract Base Pricing	90.40000	FT		0001		
7	22101703 / 1000027627 BLADE: Grader Grader Blade. 9'. Curved double bevel. Stand Punching. The price per foot is \$6.25. Thi	lard	alroady boop	1.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	priced \$11.30 x 9' for you.	a nom is a leer long and has	alleauy been				
	Contract Base Pricing	101.70000	FT		0001		
8 '	22101703 / 1000027619 BLADE: Grader Grader Blade. 6'. Curved double bevel. Stand: Punching.			1.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	The price per foot is \$13.80. The priced \$13.80 x 6' for you.	nis item is 6 feet long and ha	s already been				
	Contract Base Pricing	82.80000	FT		0001		
9	22101703 / 1000027620 BLADE: Grader Grader Blade. 7'. Curved double bevel. Stands Punching.			1.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	The price per foot is \$13.80. The priced \$13.80 x 7' for you.	is Item is 7 feet long and has	s already been				
ļ	Contract Base Pricing	96.60000	FT		0001		
10	22101703 / 1000027621 BLADE: Grader Grader Blade. 3 8'. Curved double bevel. Standa Punching.	ard		1.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	The price per foot is \$13.80. Thi priced \$13.80 x 8' for you.	is item is 8 feet long and has	already been				
(Contract Base Pricing	110.40000	FT		0001		
11	22101703 / 1000027629 BLADE: Grader Grader Blade, 3 9', Curved double bevel, Standa Punching.			1.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Final = The price is final after adjustments

Hard = Apply adjustments regardless of other adjustments

Skip = Skip adjustments if any other adjustments have been applied

Authorized Signature

CONTRACT



State of Oklahoma

Dispatch via Print

Contract ID			Pa	Page		
00000000000000000003109			3 of 3			
Contract Dates		Currency	Rate Type	Rate Date		
11/18/2011 to 11/	17/2014	USD	CRRNT	PO Date		
Description:			Contract Max	imum		
 SW500		•	0.00			

TYPE: STATEWIDE

Vendor ID 0000068649 VALK MANUFACTURING COMPANY PO BOX 428 NEW KINGSTOWN PA 17072-0428

			Minimum	Order	Maximum / Open	
Line # Cat CD / Item ID / Item I	Cat CD / Item ID / Item Desc The price per foot is \$13.80. This item is 9 feet long and has already been			Amt	Qtv	Amt
priced \$13.80 x 9' for you		•				
Contract Base Pricing	124.20000	FT		0001		

Final = The price is final after adjustments

Hard = Apply adjustments regardless of other adjustments

Skip = Skip adjustments if any other adjustments have been applied